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Notification Regarding Share Buy-Back

Summary Info Paylarin Geri Alinmasina iliskin Bildirim
Update Notification Flag Yes
Correction Notification Flag No
Postponed Notification Flag No

Company Performs the Buy-Back  cemzevTiNAs.

Company Subject to Buy-Back CEMZEYTINAS.
Type of Buy—BaCk Within The Frame Of Buy-Back Program
Board Decision Date 17.02.2025
If Any, Duration Of Buy-Back o
Azami 1(bir) yil
Program
Maximum Amount Of Shares To Be
N . 30.000.000
Acquired (Nominal TL)
Total Amount Of The Fund Set
500.000.000

Aside For Acqusition

Details of Buy-Back

Code of Share Transaction Nominal Value of Shares Ratio To [|Transaction Price[| Nominal Value Of Shares Previously Buy-Backed AssF;ri\iI;ltnge\j\’liltfr:\?x;se
Subject to Buy-back Date Subject to Transaction (TRY) || Capital (%) (TRY / Unit) Within The Frame Of The Program (TRY) shares

ncenzooorr || 02052025 150.000 oo || 16

BTGRrE”CbEL:\;I;(%Zl\;’ 12.05.2025 200.000 0,04975 16,65 150.000
BT(;rEUCbEl:\;;g%Zl\;’ 28.05.2025 500.000 0,12438 16,47 350.000
BTirE”CbEL;;;g%zl\;' 29.05.2025 300.000 0,07463 16,5 850.000
BTirEuCt:El:VI;(l)E(l;AOZl\; 04.07.2025 251.810 0,06264 13,63 1.150.000
B;;&Rg&?;’ 08.07.2025 188.190 0,04681 1335 1.401.810
BT(;rE”CbEL;ég%Zl\;’ 09.07.2025 160.000 0,0398 13,26 1.590.000
BT(;?Ct;:\;ég&zl\;, 10.07.2025 355.241 0,08837 136 1.750.000
BT(;rE”CbEL:\;I;g%Zl\;’ 11.07.2025 644.759 0,16039 13,72 2.105.241
BTGRrE”CbEL:\;I;(%Zl\;’ 14.07.2025 200.000 0,04975 13,74 2.750.000
BT(;rEUCbEl:\; ; g (24021\;’ 16.07.2025 500.000 0,12438 13,89 2.950.000
BTirE”CbEL;;;g%zl\;' 17.07.2025 500.000 0,12438 14,31 3.450.000
BTirEuct’El:\;ég&zl\;’ 22.07.2025 869.055 0,21618 14,79 3.950.000




B Grubu, CEMZY,

TRECEMZ00017 24.07.2025 180.945 0,04501 14,94 4.819.055
B Grubu, CEMZY,

TRECEMZ00017 25.07.2025 239.660 0,05962 14,89 5.000.000

Additional Explanations

14.03.2025 Tarihli Genel Kurulunda onaylanan pay geri alim programi kapsaminda 25.07.2025 tarihinde yapilan alimlar
tabloya eklenmistir.

25.07.2025 tarihinde 14,84 - 15,00 TL fiyat araligindan toplam 239.660 adet pay geri alinmis ve Sirketimizin sahip oldugu
CEMZY paylari 27.489.660 adete ulasmistir.

Kamuoyuna duyulur.

Supplementary Documents

Appendix: 1 CEMZY_PAY GERI ALIM PROGRAMI.pdf - Buy-Back Program

We proclaim that our above disclosure is in conformity with the principles set down in "Material Events Communiqué" of Capital Markets Board,
and it fully reflects all information coming to our knowledge on the subject matter thereof, and it is in conformity with our books, records and
documents, and all reasonable efforts have been shown by our Company in order to obtain all information fully and accurately about the
subject matter thereof, and we're personally liable for the disclosures.



